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Alexander Joseph Roberts

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode CH5 3TJ
Date of birth March 1950

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CASH PAY LIMITED

RED 88 LIMITED

SPECTRUM CARD SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECTRUM FINANCIAL GROUP
LIMITED

EQUALS MONEY UK LIMITED

STANNEY (DLK) LIMITED

MARTEN (WHOLESALE
NEWSAGENTS) LIMITED
CHESTER INDEPENDENT
WHOLESALE NEWS LTD.
THOS SWIFT AND CO LIMITED

CHESTER INDEPENDENT

WHOLESALE NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

G. VALE LIMITED

CITY SERVICES OF CHESTER

N/A* - no information available

Alexander Joseph Roberts

Number

Number
06620507

05311258

06052256

06329226

06268340

03050754

00887915

00813888

00533330

00998528

00898449

00914350

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903294399
FCMA
903294399
29 Longfellow Avenue
Hawarden
Deeside
Flintshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
04/07/2008 Company
Secretary
13/11/2007 23/03/2015 Company
Secretary
13/11/2007 23/03/2015 Company
Secretary
13/11/2007 23/03/2015 Company
Secretary
13/11/2007 23/03/2015 Company
Secretary
20/10/1995 Company
Secretary
01/02/1993 Company
Secretary
01/02/1993 Company
Secretary
01/02/1993 31/03/2006 Company
Secretary
01/02/1993 31/03/2006 Company
Secretary
01/02/1993 Company
Secretary
01/02/1993 Company
Secretary
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THOS. SWIFT (WHOLESALE
NEWSAGENTS) LTD
SLYFIELD LIMITED
STANNEY (CPC) LIMITED

CHESTER INDEPENDENT
WHOLESALE NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00392010

00389348

01855139

02553533

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903294399

01/02/1993 31/03/2006 Company

01/02/1993

12/12/1991

30/10/1991

Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



